
Závody ve slalomu 

Celkové pořadí ze všech družstev 
 

Jméno a příjmení čas pořadí 
Adam Novák 25:81 1. 
Radmila Dolečková 30:62 2. 
Jakub Kočík 30:63 3. 
Dominik Čagánek 31:42 4. 
Pavel Šůstek 32:27 5. 
Klára Navrátilová 33:89 6. 
Daniela Kročilová 33:92 7. 
Aneta Mikulcová 34:19 8. 
Martin Gregor 35:99 9. 
Martin Prokop 36:00 10. 
Josef Gregor 36:21 11. 
Magda Křižková 36:34 12. 
Radim Liška 36:35 13. 
Tomáš Mikel 36:52 14. 
Eliška Večeřová 37:09 15. 
Adéla Skybová 37:41 16. 
Veronika Minaříková 37:50 17. 
Lucie Kašíková 38:04 18. 
Kateřina Rachůnková 39:18 19. 
Natálie Šebestová 39:44 20. 
Viktorie Buchtová 40:97 21. 
Marie Hořínková 42:22 22. 
Roman Juřík 43:13 23. 
Monika Ševčíková 43:60 24. 
Karolína Krátká 45:56 25. 
Štěpán Medek 45:68 26. 
Dana Kučerová 47:41 27. 
Dominika Páterová 48:60 28. 
Barbora Lišková 1:16:68 29. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1. družstvo 
Jméno a příjmení čas pořadí 

Adam Novák 25:81 1. 
Radmila Dolečková 30:62 2. 
Jakub Kočík 30:63 3. 
Dominik Čagánek 31:42 4. 
Pavel Šůstek 32:27 5. 
Daniela Kročilová 33:92 6. 
Aneta Mikulcová 34:19 7. 
Martin Prokop 36:00 8. 
Josef Gregor 36:21 9. 
Magda Křižková 36:34 10. 
Tomáš Mikel 36:52 11. 
Eliška Večeřová 37:09 12. 
Lucie Kašíková 38:04 13. 

 

2. družstvo 
Jméno a příjmení čas pořadí 

Klára Navrátilová 33:89 1. 
Martin Gregor 35:99 2. 
Radim Liška 36:35   3. 
Adéla Skybová 37:41 4. 
Veronika Minaříková 37:50 5. 
Kateřina Rachůnková 39:18 6. 
Natálie Šebestová 39:44 7. 
Viktorie Buchtová 40:97 8. 
Marie Hořínková 42:22 9. 
Monika Ševčíková 43:60 10. 
Karolína Krátká 45:56 11. 
Štěpán Medek 45:68 12. 
Dana Kučerová 47:41 13. 

 

3. družstvo 
Jméno a příjmení čas pořadí 

Roman Juřík 43:13 1. 
Dominika Páterová 48:60 2. 
Barbora Lišková 1:16:68 3. 

 


